Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2014. Subject to change without notice.
1P-41681-2 rfiwireless.com.au1
Directional Coupler
3-Port Directional Coupler
380-2700MHz
SP3827-23xx-11 Series
RFI 3-Port Directional Couplers are used in a variety of RF combining, sampling and power splitting applications,
typically used in DAS (Distributed Antenna Systems) for sampling RF for fibre fed systems and distributing power

380-2700MHz
SP3827-23xx-11 Series
Ordering information Description
SP3827-2305-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 5dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2306-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 6dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2308-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 8dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2310-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 10dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2312-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 12dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2315-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 15dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors
SP3827-2320-11 Directional Coupler 380-2700MHz, 3-Port 20dB Coupling Loss N (F) Connectors